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Agents

East & West Midlands

Angela Edwards – 07976 850723 – ange.edwards7@gmail.com

North East & Ireland

Angela Metcalfe – 07503 352042 – angela.metcalfe62@btinternet.com

South East

Barbara Clegg – 07721 081126 – barbara.clegg.agencies@gmail.com

East Anglia

Zoe Webster – 07711 521935 – zoe.webster@virginmedia.com

Southern Wales & Channel Islands

Lesley Thorne – 07828 222721 – lesley.thorne123@btinternet.com

South West

Rosie Trow – 07831 229876 – rosie@rosietrow.co.uk

Scotland & Scottish Isles

Neil Welsh – 07850 307740 – neilwelsh12@gmail.com

Home Counties

Alexander Fletcher – 07789 762354 – alexanderfletcheragencies@outlook.com

North West & North Wales

Joanne Marr – 07794 366886 – jomarr31@gmail.com
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www.crumbleandcore.com

crumbleandcore@gmail.com

01825 841412    07887 650491    07767 778446

Unit 9, Crouchs Farm	
East Hoathly	

Lewes	
East Sussex	
BN8 6QX

© Crumble and Core Ltd 2023. All rights reserved.

T&C’s apply see website for details.

VAT 310619537


